provide the prove docs. 

16) Contractor’s past performance evaluation in 

Missan Oilfield, only bidders with qualified 

performance record and new bidders to Missan 

Oilfield shall be considered qualified. 

ITT 

Section 1. 

Clause15.1 

Bid bond: US$ 91,000.00 (Ninety-One Thousand US 

Dollars), The Bid Bond must be presented to 

Company in a separated and sealed envelope and 

duly marked and stamped on outer envelope. 

The original validity of the bid bond shall be the 

.ITTلا يوجد انحراف كبير عن متطلبات ( 8

من  الصحة المالية لمقدم العرض: